Put your monitors where you need them
while keeping your CPU in a safe, clean,
central location for easy access.
Put your monitors where you need them
while keeping your CPU in a safe, clean,
central location for easy access.
2-Channel VGA Booster
© 2007. All rights reserved. Black Box Corporation.

• In a manufacturing environment, protect your CPU from
dust and damage by keeping it in a nearby office. Meanwhile,
your monitors remain on the plant floor where you can
view them when you need them.
• Add VGA Video Splitters to view up to 20 monitors at once.
For example, in a large retail store, you might want to keep
tabs on inventory as it changes rapidly during a store sale.
• One or more VGA
monitors
• VGA Video Splitters
ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT YOU MAY NEED
Item Code
2-Channel VGA Booster AC074A-R3
You may also need…
VGA Extender Cable
50-ft. (15.2-m) EHN101-0050
75-ft. (22.9-m) EHN101-0075
100-ft. (30.5-m) EHM101-0100
150-ft. (45.7-m) EHN101-0150
200-ft. (61-m) EHN101-0200
300-ft. (91.4-m) EHN101-0300
Custom Lengths EHN101
The 2-Channel VGA Booster is easy to configure for your
application. It has two front-panel knobs (one for each inde-
pendent output) for configuring cable length, and jumper